KARNATAKA STATE GAMES - 2026
From 16th to 22nd January | Bengaluru

Organized by

Department of Youth Empowerment & Sports and Karnataka Olympic Association

05
Karnataka
Qlympic Associatic

Conducted by Karnataka State Rifle Association at Sai Shooting Range, Mysore Road, Bangalore 560056

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

RELAY 1 - 10M AIR PISTOL

10

11

12

13

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

#N/A

KKK-A-
004484

KKK-A-
000639

KKK-A-
000642

#N/A

KKK-A-
004496

KKK-A-
000562

KKK-A-
000559

#N/A

#N/A

KKK-A-
000618

KKK-A-
004488

KKK-A-
004462

NAME OF ATHLETE

SHARANENDRA K'Y

PRIYA MURALIDHAR

AVANTHIKA MADHU

GAMBERYA V GOWDA

SHWETHA SHIVANNA

SUPRIYA KUMARI

AISHWARYA M

BHAVANI VEDULA GAYATRI

PREETHI KRISHNAN

NISARGAH S

SAMEEKSHA ARUN

RAKSHA MANJUNATH PATAGAR

YUKTHA.M

CATEGORY

MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 91 93 97 94 95

FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 94 95 97 96 95

FEMALE 10M AIR PISTOL| 96 95 95 95 96

FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 92 91 96 96 92

FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 91 95 93 95 96

FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 89 86 96 91 93

FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 93 92 95 97 96

FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 91 94 920 91 92

FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE - - - - -

FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 92 20 91 920 94

FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 92 91 92 90 95

FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 92 920 91 93 920

FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 92 920 92 91 88

95

91

93

94

87

94

97

97

89

91

20

14

15

11

11

- 1563-12x

- |572-14x

- 568-15x

- 1560-11x

- 564-9x

- 542-9x

- 567-3x

- 555-8x

- 0-0x

- 554-8x

- 549-9x

- |547-11x

- 543-8x

DNS

Protest Time : 20 Minutes, Completed : C, Did Not Start : DNS, Did Not Finish : DNF, Disqualified : DSQ.

Page 1of 1



From 16th to 22nd January | Bengaluru QoL
Organized by e S
Department of Youth Empowerment & Sports and Karnataka Olympic Association
Conducted by Karnataka State Rifle Association at Sai Shooting Range, Mysore Road, Bangalore 560056
RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT
RELAY 2 - 10M AIR PISTOL
NAME OF ATHLETE CATEGORY

KKK-A-
1 1 JONATHAN GAVIN ANTONY MALE 10M AIR RIFLE - - - - - - - - 0-0x DNS

000645
2 2 KKK-A- MUKESH KUMAR MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 0-0x DNS

000589
4 4 |#N/A |SATVIKGUPTA MALE 10M AIR RIFLE - - - - - - - - 0-0x DNS
5 5 [#N/A |RAKESH MANPAT MALE 10M AIR RIFLE - - - - - - - - 10-0x DNS
6 6 KKk-A- MAMITH GOWDA MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 0-0x DNS

004483
7 8 KKK-A- KUMAR VAIBHAV MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 0-0x DNS

004458
8 13 |#N/A  PRARTHANA V BHAT FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 89 91 91 93 88 93 3 - |545-3x C

KKK-A-
9 14 004491 VIVEK PANKAJ MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 92 93 89 94 89 92 6 - |549-6x C
10 16 |[#N/A | N.VARUN MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 94 93 92 95 94 98 14 - 566-14x C
11 17 #N/A | YATHISH KUMAR M B MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 920 92 91 92 95 93 6 - |553-6x DNS

KKK-A-
12 18 000636 RAHUL KOUDAL MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 92 94 96 93 96 92 11 - 1563-11x C
13 19 #N/A |SUBRAMANIS MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 92 97 89 91 89 95 11 - 553-11x C

Protest Time : 20 Minutes, Completed : C, Did Not Start : DNS, Did Not Finish : DNF, Disqualified : DSQ. Page 1of 1



KARNATAKA STATE GAMES - 2026

From 16th to 22nd January | Bengaluru

Organized by
Department of Youth Empowerment & Sports and Karnataka Olympic Association

05
Karnataka
Qlympic Associatic

Conducted by Karnataka State Rifle Association at Sai Shooting Range, Mysore Road, Bangalore 560056

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

RELAY 3 - 10M AIR PISTOL

10

10

11

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

#N/A

KKK-A-
000638

KKK-A-
000641

#N/A

KKK-A-
000637

KKK-A-
002683

KKK-A-
004509

KKK-A-
000628

KKK-A-
000561

#N/A

NAME OF ATHLETE CATEGORY
THASHNEEM THAQSEEN BHANU FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 88 92 88 89 93
PRATHISKA K FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 83 94 20 93 91
RISHIKA SINGH FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 91 91 92 95 92
DHANVITA BASAVARA) FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 89 94 93 91 96
DVIJA MOHITH GOWDA FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 95 97 95 93 84
CHAITHRA ML FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 88 93 83 89 92
MALLIKARJUN M MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 20 89 93 95 95
VYOMICA KRITI FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 88 91 20 97 92
ANOUSHKA BHANDARI FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE - - - - -
BHUVI BELLIPADY RAI FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE - - - - -

91

89

91

94

94

88

94

92

10

10

- 541-8x

- 540-6x

- 552-8x

- |557-9x

- 558-10x

- 533-8x

- 556-8x

- 550-10x

- 0-0x

- 10-0x

DNS

DNS

Protest Time : 20 Minutes, Completed : C, Did Not Start : DNS, Did Not Finish : DNF, Disqualified : DSQ.

Page 1of 1



KARNATAKA STATE GAMES - 2026
From 16th to 22nd January | Bengaluru

Organized by

Department of Youth Empowerment & Sports and Karnataka Olympic Association

05
Karnataka
Qlympic Associatic

Conducted by Karnataka State Rifle Association at Sai Shooting Range, Mysore Road, Bangalore 560056

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

RELAY 4 - 10M AIR PISTOL

10

11

12

13

14

15

11

13

14

16

17

19

20

21

22

KKK-A-
004458

#N/A

#N/A

KKK-A-
004527

KKK-A-
004490

KKK-A-
000614

KKK-A-
000629

KKK-A-
000597

KKK-A-
000643

#N/A

#N/A

KKK-A-
000652

#N/A

#N/A

KKK-A-
000593

NAME OF ATHLETE

KUMAR VAIBHAV

THRILOK CHANDRA KV

AISHWARYA RAVICHANDAR
BALEHOSUR

PAVAN RAJ D

SATHISH M

LOVELESH KUMAR GUPTA

ROBIN VICTOR

SIDDARTH BADNI

NISHANTH P JAMADAGNI

THUSHHAR TR

KIRAN .R

RAKSHIT SHASTRY

DHARA KAMALA SADHIKA NADELLA

DHYAN.T.M

VUETHA SHETTY

CATEGORY
MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 94 93 97 96 95
MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 83 96 92 20 92

FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE 95 95 96 92 96

MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 92 94 20 97 94
MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 94 94 97 93 92
MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 95 91 94 91 93
MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 96 89 95 88 92
MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 91 93 94 920 93
MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 96 92 95 91 94
MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 89 92 89 85 69
MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 95 97 95 96 95
MALE 10M AIR RIFLE 96 95 89 93 92

FEMALE 10M AIR RIFLE - - - - -

MALE 10M AIR RIFLE - - - - -

MALE 10M AIR RIFLE - - - - -

91

91

92

93

98

93

92

92

94

96

95

17

17

10

10

16

13

15

13

- 1566-17x

- |544-9x

- 1566-17x

- 1560-10x

- 568-8x

- |557-10x

- 552-8x

- 553-16x

- 1562-13x

- |424-5x

- |574-15x

- 1560-13x

- 0-0x

- 10-0x

- 0-0x

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

Protest Time : 20 Minutes, Completed : C, Did Not Start : DNS, Did Not Finish : DNF, Disqualified : DSQ.

Page 1of 1



