



KARNATAKA STATE GAMES - 2026

From 16th to 22nd January | Bengaluru

Organized by
Department of Youth Empowerment & Sports and Karnataka Olympic Association
Conducted by Karnataka State Rifle Association at Sai Shooting Range, Mysore Road, Bangalore 560056



RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

RELAY 1 - 10M AIR PISTOL

SL. NO.	RLY	LANE	KOA ID	NAME OF ATHLETE	CATEGORY	EVENT	Series						10x	PEN ALTY	TOTAL	REMARKS
							1	2	3	4	5	6				
1	1	1	#N/A	SHARANENDRA K Y	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	91	93	97	94	95	93	12	-	563-12x	C
2	1	2	KKK-A-004484	PRIYA MURALIDHAR	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	94	95	97	96	95	95	14	-	572-14x	C
3	1	6	KKK-A-000639	AVANTHIKA MADHU	FEMALE	10M AIR PISTOL	96	95	95	95	96	91	15	-	568-15x	C
4	1	8	KKK-A-000642	GAMBERYA V GOWDA	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	92	91	96	96	92	93	11	-	560-11x	C
5	1	9	#N/A	SHWETHA SHIVANNA	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	91	95	93	95	96	94	9	-	564-9x	C
6	1	11	KKK-A-004496	SUPRIYA KUMARI	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	89	86	96	91	93	87	9	-	542-9x	C
7	1	13	KKK-A-000562	AISHWARYA M	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	93	92	95	97	96	94	3	-	567-3x	C
8	1	14	KKK-A-000559	BHAVANI VEDULA GAYATRI	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	91	94	90	91	92	97	8	-	555-8x	C
9	1	15	#N/A	PREETHI KRISHNAN	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0-0x	DNS
10	1	16	#N/A	NISARGA H S	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	92	90	91	90	94	97	8	-	554-8x	C
11	1	17	KKK-A-000618	SAMEEKSHA ARUN	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	92	91	92	90	95	89	9	-	549-9x	C
12	1	18	KKK-A-004488	RAKSHA MANJUNATH PATAGAR	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	92	90	91	93	90	91	11	-	547-11x	C
13	1	19	KKK-A-004462	YUKTHA.M	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	92	90	92	91	88	90	8	-	543-8x	C



KARNATAKA STATE GAMES - 2026

From 16th to 22nd January | Bengaluru

Organized by
Department of Youth Empowerment & Sports and Karnataka Olympic Association
Conducted by Karnataka State Rifle Association at Sai Shooting Range, Mysore Road, Bangalore 560056



RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

RELAY 2 - 10M AIR PISTOL

SL. NO.	RLY	LANE	KOA ID	NAME OF ATHLETE	CATEGORY	EVENT	Series						10x	PEN ALTY	TOTAL	REMARKS
							1	2	3	4	5	6				
1	2	1	KKK-A-000645	JONATHAN GAVIN ANTONY	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0-0x	DNS
2	2	2	KKK-A-000589	MUKESH KUMAR	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0-0x	DNS
4	2	4	#N/A	SATVIK GUPTA	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0-0x	DNS
5	2	5	#N/A	RAKESH MANPAT	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0-0x	DNS
6	2	6	KKK-A-004483	MAMITH GOWDA	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0-0x	DNS
7	2	8	KKK-A-004458	KUMAR VAIBHAV	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0-0x	DNS
8	2	13	#N/A	PRARTHANA V BHAT	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	89	91	91	93	88	93	3	-	545-3x	C
9	2	14	KKK-A-004491	VIVEK PANKAJ	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	92	93	89	94	89	92	6	-	549-6x	C
10	2	16	#N/A	N . VARUN	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	94	93	92	95	94	98	14	-	566-14x	C
11	2	17	#N/A	YATHISH KUMAR M B	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	90	92	91	92	95	93	6	-	553-6x	DNS
12	2	18	KKK-A-000636	RAHUL KOUDAL	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	92	94	96	93	96	92	11	-	563-11x	C
13	2	19	#N/A	SUBRAMANI S	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	92	97	89	91	89	95	11	-	553-11x	C



KARNATAKA STATE GAMES - 2026

From 16th to 22nd January | Bengaluru

Organized by
Department of Youth Empowerment & Sports and Karnataka Olympic Association
Conducted by Karnataka State Rifle Association at Sai Shooting Range, Mysore Road, Bangalore 560056



RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

RELAY 3 - 10M AIR PISTOL

SL. NO.	RLY	LANE	KOA ID	NAME OF ATHLETE	CATEGORY	EVENT	Series						10x	PEN ALTY	TOTAL	REMARKS
							1	2	3	4	5	6				
1	3	8	#N/A	THASHNEEM THAQSEEN BHANU	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	88	92	88	89	93	91	8	-	541-8x	C
2	3	10	KKK-A-000638	PRATHISKA K	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	83	94	90	93	91	89	6	-	540-6x	C
3	3	11	KKK-A-000641	RISHIKA SINGH	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	91	91	92	95	92	91	8	-	552-8x	C
4	3	14	#N/A	DHANVITA BASAVARAJ	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	89	94	93	91	96	94	9	-	557-9x	C
5	3	16	KKK-A-000637	DVIJA MOHITH GOWDA	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	95	97	95	93	84	94	10	-	558-10x	C
6	3	17	KKK-A-002683	CHAITHRA ML	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	88	93	83	89	92	88	8	-	533-8x	C
7	3	18	KKK-A-004509	MALLIKARJUN M	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	90	89	93	95	95	94	8	-	556-8x	C
8	3	19	KKK-A-000628	VYOMICA KRITI	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	88	91	90	97	92	92	10	-	550-10x	C
9	3	20	KKK-A-000561	ANOUSHKA BHANDARI	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0-0x	DNS
10	3	21	#N/A	BHUVI BELLIPADY RAI	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0-0x	DNS



KARNATAKA STATE GAMES - 2026

From 16th to 22nd January | Bengaluru

Organized by
Department of Youth Empowerment & Sports and Karnataka Olympic Association
Conducted by Karnataka State Rifle Association at Sai Shooting Range, Mysore Road, Bangalore 560056



RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

RELAY 4 - 10M AIR PISTOL

SL. NO.	RLY	LANE	KOA ID	NAME OF ATHLETE	CATEGORY	EVENT	Series						10x	PEN ALTY	TOTAL	REMARKS
							1	2	3	4	5	6				
1	4	2	KKK-A-004458	KUMAR VAIBHAV	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	94	93	97	96	95	91	17	-	566-17x	C
2	4	4	#N/A	THRILOK CHANDRA KV	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	83	96	92	90	92	91	9	-	544-9x	C
3	4	6	#N/A	AISHWARYA RAVICHANDAR BALEHOSUR	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	95	95	96	92	96	92	17	-	566-17x	C
4	4	8	KKK-A-004527	PAVAN RAJ D	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	92	94	90	97	94	93	10	-	560-10x	C
5	4	9	KKK-A-004490	SATHISH M	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	94	94	97	93	92	98	8	-	568-8x	C
6	4	11	KKK-A-000614	LOVELESH KUMAR GUPTA	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	95	91	94	91	93	93	10	-	557-10x	C
7	4	13	KKK-A-000629	ROBIN VICTOR	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	96	89	95	88	92	92	8	-	552-8x	C
8	4	14	KKK-A-000597	SIDDARTH BADNI	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	91	93	94	90	93	92	16	-	553-16x	C
9	4	16	KKK-A-000643	NISHANTH P JAMADAGNI	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	96	92	95	91	94	94	13	-	562-13x	C
10	4	17	#N/A	THUSHHAR T R	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	89	92	89	85	69	0	5	-	424-5x	DNF
11	4	18	#N/A	KIRAN . R	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	95	97	95	96	95	96	15	-	574-15x	C
12	4	19	KKK-A-000652	RAKSHIT SHASTRY	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	96	95	89	93	92	95	13	-	560-13x	C
13	4	20	#N/A	DHARA KAMALA SADHIKA NADELLA	FEMALE	10M AIR RIFLE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0-0x	DNS
14	4	21	#N/A	DHYAN . T . M	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0-0x	DNS
15	4	22	KKK-A-000593	VIJETHA SHETTY	MALE	10M AIR RIFLE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0-0x	DNS